

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 810 OF 2016

Smt. Tarabai Damu Mate And Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

Smt. Kamal Vilas Mate And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP NO. 2162 OF 2016

In

Writ Petition 810 OF 2016

Smt. Tarabai Damu Mate And Ors.APPLICANT

V/S

Smt. Kamal Vilas Mate And Ors.RESPONDENT

Adv. Prathamesh Mandlik i/b Adv. Nitesh Bhutekar for
Petitioner.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 11th October, 2024

P.C. :

As a Last Chance, stand over to 18/10/2024

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)